



2023-041874625

\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**

RENU AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mohd Irshad and Mr. Prashant Malik,
Advocates.

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gaurav Sarkar and Mr. Ankit
Rao, Advocates along with
Respondent.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

06.02.2023

It is already 5:30 P.M.

No time left.

List on 02.05.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 6, 2023/hp