



2026:DHC:4625

\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**

RENU AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Mahima Dayani, Adv. with
petitioner in person.

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Sibbal, Mr. Ankit Rao &
Mr. Aman, Advs.
M: 9990310777

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
12.02.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 15th March, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 12, 2024/kr