



2026:DHC:4625

\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**

RENU AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Mahima Dayani, Advocate with
petitioner in person (M:9999288071)

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

08.05.2024

1. None appears for the respondent when the matter is taken up for hearing.
2. Re-notify on 15th May, 2024, in the 'Supplementary List'.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 8, 2024

au