



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**

RENU AHUJA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Mahima Dayani, Adv.
along with petitioner present-in-
person.

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Sibbal & Mr.
Tanishq Pathak, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

01.08.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 30.09.2024.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 1, 2024/sa