



2026:DHC:4625

\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**

RENU AHUJA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Mahima Dayani, Adv.

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Sibbal and Mr.
Nikhil Saran, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

30.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 20.12.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024/g