



2026:DHC:4625

\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 986/2022**
RENU AHUJA

.....Petitioner

Through: Present in person.

versus

JATINDER KUMAR AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
20.12.2024

List on 22.01.2025.

The matter be shown in supplementary list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

DECEMBER 20, 2024/sw